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MATT PERFORMA GAFFER - RS$195

TECHNICAL DATA
Tape Grade

Base carrier

Adhesive

Total thickness (micron)
Peel adhesion (gf/25mm/180°)
Tensile strength (kgf/25mm)
Elongation (%)

Ball tack (Ball No.)

Holding power (mm/Hr)
Un-winding force (gf/25mm)
Heat resistance (°C/min)
Weather resistance (Hr)
Average weight

Length

Delamination

Cloth tape 80 Mesh

65% polyester, 35% cotton, Woven cloth
Natural rubber base

300

900

15

10.5

25

0.5kg loading on SUS plate, 25mmx25mm
820

85/180

8

920g 50mmx25m

25mM

No

Above test were performed on the condition of 23+2°C and humidity of 65+5% (JIS Z 0237, 1254).
All above data can be changed according to testing circumstances.

This is to certify that our product is identified with the specification as indicated above and
declare that JISZ 0237, 1254 is fundamentally same with American Spec SAT-DO 5486.

The above information is given in good faith and for guidance only. The user shall be responsible for determining that the
performance of the product is sufficient for his application. The quoted values are based on averages and should not be
taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes.
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