PRODUCT DATA SHEET



MATT PERFORMA GAFFER - RS195

TECHNICAL DATA

Tape Grade	Cloth tape 80 Mesh
Base carrier	65% polyester, 35% cotton, Woven cloth
Adhesive	Natural rubber base
Total thickness (micron)	300
Peel adhesion (gf/25mm/180°)	900
Tensile strength (kgf/25mm)	15
Elongation (%)	10.5
Ball tack (Ball No.)	25
Holding power (mm/Hr)	0.5kg loading on SUS plate, 25mm×25mm
Un-winding force (gf/25mm)	820
Heat resistance (°C/min)	85/180
Weather resistance (Hr)	8
Average weight	920g 50mmx25m
Length	25m个
Delamination	No

Above test were performed on the condition of 23±2°C and humidity of 65±5% (JIS Z 0237, 1254). All above data can be changed according to testing circumstances.

This is to certify that our product is identified with the specification as indicated above and declare that JIS Z 0237, 1254 is fundamentally same with American Spec SAT-DO 5486.

The above information is given in good faith and for guidance only. The user shall be responsible for determining that the performance of the product is sufficient for his application. The quoted values are based on averages and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes.

Reliable Source Ltd – 1 High Street – Chislehurst – Kent – BR7 5AB T: 020 8295 5440 F: 020 8295 5441 E: sales@reliablesource.co.uk W: www.reliablesource.co.uk